1
Oil mist filter/Standard White Series/Differential pressure switch option
M2000/M3000/M4000/M6000-W Q2/Q3/Q4 Series
Ideal for circuits susceptible to oil, including measuring and instrumentation circuits
 Port size: 1/4 to 1
JIS symbol
Descriptions M2000-W M3000-W M4000-W M6000-W
Working fluid Compressed air

Q4Q3Q2Standard
2
How to order
Model No.
Port size
Port thread
Option
Display unit
Piping adaptor
set (attached)
Bracket
(attached)
  Model No.
M
 2
0 0
 0
M
 3
0 0
 0
M
 4
0 0
 0
M
 6
0 0
 0
Code Content
Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Port thread � *1
Blank Rc Thread
N NPT Thread
G G Thread
Option  � *2
Drain
discharge
*3, *4
Blank Manual drain cock
F1 Auto-drain with manual override (NC: No
exhaust when not pressurized)
Bowl
material
Blank Polycarbonate bowl
Z Nylon bowl
Mantle
(element)
Blank M type (nominal 0.01 μm; remaining oil 0.01 mg/m3)
S S type (nominal 0.3 μm; remaining oil 0.5 mg/m3)
Differential
pressure
detection
Q2 With differential pressure indicator
Q3 Differential pressure indicator + switch 1-point (SW2)
Q4 Differential pressure indicator + switch 2-point (SW1/SW2)
Flow
direction
Blank Standard flow (left → right)
X1 Reverse flow (right → left)
Display unit
Blank MPa display, Rc thread
J1 MPa display, NPT, G thread
Piping adaptor set (attached)� *5, *6
Blank Not attached

G
Oil Mist Filter Series
How to order
15 Q4
3
Oil Mist Filter Series
Dimensions
Code Port size A B C D E F
M2000 Rc1/4 (8), Rc3/8 (10) 50 62 22.5 147 50 (28)
M3000 Rc1/4 (8), Rc3/8 (10) 63 62 22.5 148 63 (34.5)
M4000 Rc3/8 (10) , Rc1/2 (15) 80 62 22.5 171 79 (42.5)
M6000 Rc3/4 (20), Rc1 (25) 90 72.5 33 210 85 42.5
 The dimensions of the manual cock and the auto-drain are the same.
Note : C-type bracket and piping adaptor set attachments cannot be used at the same time.
A F
E
Maintenance dimensions
Port size
B
D
60
C
OUTIN
SW1 (caution lamp)
LED lamp
SW1 (Lead wire: 3 m)
(AWG#24, O.D. ø3.4)
SW2 (Lead wire : 3 m)
(AWG#24, O.D. ø3.4)
SW2 (warning lamp)
LED lamp
Bore size ø5.7 to ø6
Soft nylon tube
Bore size ø5
Soft vinyl tube
Drain outlet
4
Oil Mist Filter Series
Dimensions
 Piping adaptor set (A□W)
With option Q2 selected With option Q3 selected With option Q4 selected
	C bracket (-BW)
	 Part model No.: B□20
	 • Material: Steel
Zinc plated
Dimensions (attachment)
• Attachment (piping adaptor set -A□W)
Code G
A8*W A10*W A15*W A20*W A25*W A32*W
M2000 90 90 90
M3000 103 103 103
M4000 120 120 120 130
M6000 160 160 166
Differential pressure switch option
• Attachment (C bracket -BW)
Code Part model
No. H I J K L M N O
M2000 B220 45 2.3 54 28 10 7 33 41
M3000 B320 45 2.3 67 34.5 16.5 7 45 53.5
M4000 B420 55 2.3 84 55 14 7 45 53.5
M6000 B620 60 2.3 104 68 16 9 54 65
OUTIN
G